152 58 P

Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

NTN 7224B&%

FEERT SD

R1
iths) ORDER
HE A E BT CR
COR
CRF
CORF
R PR 3 LSG
LSO
e A
i MASS
FERF B2
HE A E A CR1
COR1
CRF1
CORF1
A2 B A i LSG1
LS01
LA R DA1
DB1
DA
DB11
RAS
R1AS
NTN 7224BElH

120
215

40

2.1

1. 10
72248
165000
162000
16 900
16 500
2 800
3 700
90. 500
6260
80
269000
325000
27 400
33 000
2 300
3 000
0

132
203
208

kgf
kgf
r/min
r/min

mm

mm

kgf
kgf
r/min

r/min

# S

AT
AT
AT
AT

Hi i
T

HE

T

B WB1)
AT (XA
B WB1)
AT W)
Hed i CXU8)
T )
(6= Z)))

6=y,


http://www.sozhou.com/p/50b7a00d.html

,:P B q;;"\

i % xf’/
Sy T~ !
A=
L)
i

i ]
A

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/50b7a00d. html

120-30Umm

B

QA
7 ﬁ/

N

A







